
SCCD       RFP 1516-148 Legal Services                                                                             Page 1 

 

 
 

 

Addendum No. One (1) 

September 3, 2015 

 

 
    RDH      September 3, 2015   

Priya Jerome         Date 

Director of Procurement, Central Services 

& Risk Management 
 

Note 
 
All documents remain unchanged except sections or parts added to, revised, deleted and clarified by 
this addendum.  This addendum consists of the following RFP amendment. 
 
Change in Advertisement Dates: 
 
The second advertisement date for RFP 1516-148 Legal Services was changed from September 2, 2015 
to September 4, 2015.  
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 1 
 
 

Southwestern Community College District 

RFP No. 1516-148 for Legal Services 


